A4(210 X 297)
SPEC. NUMBER PRODUCT GROUP
     TFT-LCD
PAGE
NT156WHM-N10
Preliminary Product Specification
Rev. P0
A4(210 X 297)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
2 3 4 5 6 7
Type designation
 No 1. Control Number
 No 2. Rank / Grade
 No 3. Line classification
 No 4. Year (10 : 2010, 11: 2011, …)
www.szguangzhuo.com 广卓液晶屏 echodeng61@hotmail.com jimei@jimeihk.com +86-13411884959
www.szguangzhuo.com 广卓液晶屏 echodeng61@hotmail.com jimei@jimeihk.com +86-13411884959
 w
ww
.s
zg
ua
ng
zh
uo
.c
om
Te
l/
V信
We
ch
at
:+
86
-1
34
11
88
49
59
A4(210 X 297)
PAGE
REV ISSUE DATE PRODUCT GROUP
TFT- LCD PRODUCT
 OF 36
SPEC. NUMBER SPEC. TITLE
NT156WHM-N10 Preliminary Product Specification
R2010-6053-O(3/3)
29
P0 2017.12.20
29
  (2) High voltage caution label
  (3) Box label
序列号标注部分需打印, 说明如下:
1. FG-CODE(前12位)             2.     产品数量
3.      Box ID                               4.     包装日期
5. 客户端段物料号(客户端)---暂不打印,预留空间
6. FG-Code后四位
7. 供应商代码   ---暂不打印
Total Size:100×50mm
www.szguangzhuo.com 广卓液晶屏 echodeng61@hotmail.com jimei@jimeihk.com +86-13411884959